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SouURDRA CORSE

After Practice 2 Results by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

MOTUL Course de Monterey Powered By Hyundai N

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca / 2.238 miles

May 10 - 12, 2024 / Salinas, California

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

Pos Class
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Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

VONOONAWN =

Pro
10 Pro
11 Pro
Pro

1 ProAm
2 ProAm
3 ProAm
4  ProAm
5 ProAm
6 ProAm
7  ProAm
8 ProAm
9  ProAm
10  ProAm
11 ProAm
12  ProAm
13 ProAm
14  ProAm
15 ProAm
16 ProAm
17  ProAm
18 ProAm
19  ProAm
20 ProAm
21  ProAm
ProAm

Nr Team

1 Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
77 Forty7 Motorsports
72 Forte Racing
22 World Speed
88 TR3 Racing

1 Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
4 ANSA MOTORSPORTS
88 TR3 Racing

4 ANSA MOTORSPORTS
30 ANSA MOTORSPORTS
29 TR3 Racing
30 ANSA MOTORSPORTS

41 Flying Lizard Motorsports
14 Flying Lizard Motorsports
54 Flying Lizard Motorsports
64 MLT Motorsports
21 TPC Racing

8 Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
66 FORTY7 MOTORSPORTS

8 Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
21 TPC Racing
66 FORTY7 MOTORSPORTS

9 Precision Performance Motorsports
15 World Speed
55 Forty7 Motorsports
46 Precision Performance Motorsports
54 Flying Lizard Motorsports
14 Flying Lizard Motorsports
15 World Speed
41 Flying Lizard Motorsports

9 Precision Performance Motorsports
64 MLT Motorsports
46 Precision Performance Motorsports
55 Forty7 Motorsports

Car

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo?2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Driver

Danny Formal
Jake Walker
Patrick Liddy
Scott Huffaker
Giano Taurino
Ryan Norman
Nico Jamin
Ernie Francis
Kiko Porto
Loris Cabirou
Elias De La Torre
Bryson Morris

Marc Miller
Andy Lee
Jeroen Bleekemolen
Luke Berkeley
Nikko Reger

Nate Stacy

Joel Miller

Nick Persing
Shehan Chandrasoma
AJ Muss

Tyler Hoffman
Jaden Conwright
Keawn Tandon

JCD Dubets

Tim Pappas

Slade Stewart

Cam Aliabadi

Paul Nemschoff
Wesley Slimp
Garrett Adams

Tom Capizzi

Lane Vacala

Time

3.417

4.113
4.164
4.178
1:24.295
1:24.322
1:24.446
1:24.607
1:25.012

1:2
1:23.
1:23.845
1:2

1:2

1:2

Laps

18
46
45
39
23
19
15
22
24
23
41

Gap

0.257
0.428
0.696
0.747
0.761
0.878
0.905
1.029
1.190
1.595

1:25.462 22 2.045

1:24.086
1:24.273
1:24.393
1:24.434
1:24.488
1:24.672
1:24.810
1:24.841
1:24.984
1:25.026
1:25.403
1:25.433
1:25.929
1:25.936
1:26.036
1:26.629
1:26.988
1:27.262
1:27.386
1:27.711
1:28.042

22
20
26
18
26
23
12
22
21
32
17
21

6
13
18
26
23
20
28
28
33

0.187
0.307
0.348
0.402
0.586
0.724
0.755
0.898
0.940
1.317
1.347
1.843
1.850
1.950
2.543
2.902
3.176
3.300
3.625
3.956

Mph Session

96.584 Practice 2
96.287 Practice 1
96.091 Practice 2
95.785 Practice 2
95.727 Practice 2
95.711 Practice 2
95.578 Practice 2
95.547 Practice 2
95.407 Practice 2
95.225 Practice 2
94.772 Practice 2
94.273 Practice 2

95.815 Practice 2
95.603 Practice 1
95.467 Practice 1
95.421 Practice 1
95.360 Practice 2
95.152 Practice 2
94.997 Practice 2
94.963 Practice 1
94.803 Practice 2
94.756 Practice 2
94.338 Practice 2
94.305 Practice 1
93.760 Practice 2
93.753 Practice 1
93.644 Practice 1
93.003 Practice 1
92.619 Practice 2
92.328 Practice 1
92.197 Practice 1
91.855 Practice 1
91.510 Practice 2
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After Practice 2 Results by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

MOTUL Course de Monterey Powered By Hyundai N

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca / 2.238 miles

May 10 - 12, 2024 / Salinas, California

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

Pos Class
Am

1 Am
2 Am
3 Am
4 Am
5 Am
6 Am
7 Am
8 Am
9 Am
10 Am
11 Am
12 Am
13 Am
14 Am
15 Am
16 Am
17 Am
18 Am
Am

LBCup
1 LBCup
LBCup
3 LBCup
4 LBCup
5 LBCup
6 LBCup
7 LBCup
8 LBCup
9 LBCup
10 LBCup
11 LBCup
12 LBCup

Nr Team

69
45
69
98
47

65
57
13
86
48

34

34
44
11
37

Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
Precision Performance Motorsports
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
Flying Lizard Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports
One Motorsports

Alliance Racing

Alliance Racing

Forte Racing

MLT Motorsports

MLT Motorsports

Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
Forte Racing

Alliance Racing

ANSA MOTORSPORTS

Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti
ANSA MOTORSPORTS

Forte Racing

Alliance Racing

Forte Racing

One Motorsports

Forte Racing

Forte Racing

Precision Performance Motorsports
ANSA MOTORSPORTS
TR3 Racing

ANSA MOTORSPORTS
TR3 Racing

Forty7 Motorsports
Topp Racing

TPC Racing

Car

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Driver

Anthony Mclntosh
Rob Walker
Glenn McGee
Sam Shi

Dominic Starkweather

Anthony Bullock
Cole Kleck

Al Morey

Ken Dobson
Adrian Kunzle
Jason Rabe
Ashton Harrison
Mark Wilgus
Robert Soroka
Kevin Madsen
Graham Doyle
Ron Atapattu
Alan Fudge
Andre Lagartixa

Ray Shahi

Nick Groat

Ofir Levy

Jon Hirshberg
Michael Staab
Alexandre Lima
Rodrigo Vales
David Cardenas
Rogelio Perusquia
Andrew Strobert
Raymond Davoudi
Christopher Tasca

U S
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Time

:25.244
:25.471
:25.641
:25.849
:25.907
:26.041
:26.067
:26.402
:26.696
:26.789
:26.948
:27.135
:27.161
:27.187
:27.814
:28.431
:30.125
:30.323

:26.474
:26.819
:26.878
:27.096
:27.512
:28.082
:28.091
:28.472
:28.946
:29.193
:29.725
:30.657

Laps

23
35
20
41
46
43
26
19
27
20
21

5
45
17
18
29
27
11

Gap

0.227
0.397
0.605
0.663
0.797
0.823
1.158
1.452
1.545
1.704
1.891
1.917
1.943
2.570
3.187
4.881
5.079

0.345
0.404
0.622
1.038
1.608
1.617
1.998
2.472
2.719
3.251
4.183

Mph Session

94.514
94.263
94.076
93.848
93.784
93.638
93.610
93.247
92.931
92.831
92.662
92.463
92.435
92.408
91.748
91.108
89.395
89.199

93.169
92.799
92.736
92.504
92.064
91.469
91.459
91.065
90.580
90.329
89.794
88.871

Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1

Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 1
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